Portex® Tracheostomy Tubes

Cuffed Blue Line Ultra® Suctionaid

Mot available in USA
PORTEX

A thermosensitive PVC tracheostomy tube with clear, soft flange
and Soft Seal cuff inner cannulae available.

Incorporating "Suctionaid”.

Product Features

» Blue Line Ultra® Suctionaid features an integral suction lumen
to aid removal of secretions from above the cuff

» Thermosensitive PVC - provides sufficient rigidity for initial
insertion, and then softens at body temperature to
accommodate individual patient anatomy

» 105 degree anagle for comfort in-situ

®» Tube is suitably radiopaque to enable confirmation of tube
position

» Soft Seal cuff - velvet =oft; low pressure, high volume cuff,
with larger cuff resting diameter

» Clear markings on pilot balloon provide relevant information

*» Flange is =oft for maximum patient comfort, and clear to
ensure aesthetic acceptability

» Obturator features special clip design to minimise tube tip
movement during insertion

» Supplied with tapes

Ordering Information:
Box quantity: 10

PFroduct Codes Documents Aszociated Products

Product Specifications

Cuffed Blue Line Ultra® "Suctionaid" Tracheostomy Tube

Reorder Code
100/860/060
100/860/070
100/860/075
100/860/080
100/860/085
100/860/090
100/860/100

[ € NQUIRE ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

382

] (R)

ID (mm)
B6.0mm
7.0mm
7.5mm
8.0mm
8.5mm
5.0mm
10.0mm

Motes: Inner cannulae available - supplied in packs of 2 units. Plain inner cannulae ref: 100/850

Symbal Key



