Portex® Tracheostomy Tubes

Cuffed Blue Line Ultra® Suctionaid

Not available in USA

PORTEX

A thermosensitive PVC tracheostomy tube with clear, soft flange and Soft Seal cuff inner cannulae available.

Incorporating "Suctionaid".

Product Features

- ▶ Blue Line Ultra® Suctionaid features an integral suction lumen to aid removal of secretions from above the cuff
- Thermosensitive PVC provides sufficient rigidity for initial insertion, and then softens at body temperature to accommodate individual patient anatomy
- ▶ 105 degree angle for comfort in-situ
- Tube is suitably radiopaque to enable confirmation of tube position
- Soft Seal cuff velvet soft; low pressure, high volume cuff, with larger cuff resting diameter
- Clear markings on pilot balloon provide relevant information
- Flange is soft for maximum patient comfort, and clear to ensure aesthetic acceptability
- Obturator features special clip design to minimise tube tip movement during insertion

Documents

Supplied with tapes

Ordering Information:

Box quantity: 10















Symbol Key

Associated Products

Product Specifications

Product Codes







Cuffed Blue Line Ultra® "Suctionaid" Tracheostomy Tube	
Reorder Code	ID (mm)
100/860/060	6.0mm
100/860/070	7.0mm
100/860/075	7.5mm
100/860/080	8.0mm
100/860/085	8.5mm
100/860/090	9.0mm
100/860/100	10.0mm

Notes: Inner cannulae available - supplied in packs of 2 units. Plain inner cannulae ref: 100/850